Date Measured

Big Spring, Madison County
Discharge Values
Tuscumbia Limestone of Late Mississippian Age

10/30/2001
10/7/1999
11/3/1987

10/30/1985
1/13/1971
11/4/1970

9/9/1970
7/6/1970
4/3/1970
12/20/1969
9/8/1969

10/16/1968
6/24/1968
1/24/1968

11/16/1967
8/29/1967
6/27/1967
6/23/1966

3/3/1966
1/10/1966
10/6/1965

10/20/1961
2/10/1959
8/11/1958
2/21/1958

9/4/1957
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Discharge (cfs)

Geological Survey of Alabama, 2016



